11 8656339/92 CT CEPPOTINON PAGE 87 02/14/ **Nvision of Co** 

## Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H13000036035 3)))



H130000360353ABCV

Note: DO NOT bit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

001930. 181055 TO: Division of Fax Number : (850) of. Account Name : CORPDIRECT AGENTS, INC. RECEIVED FEB 1 4 2013. Division of Corporations From: \*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\* Smail Address: FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION FLORIDA VETERANS COOPERATIVE FUND, INC. Certificate of Status 1 AH IO: 0 Certified Copy Page Count 04 23 Estimated Charge \$78.75

MRS 2/151

02/14/2013 14:11 8656336092

CT CORPORATION

PAGE 02/04

### H13000036035 3

#### COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

# SUBJECT: Florida Veterans Cooperative Fund, Inc.

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

☐ \$70.00 Filing Fec \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status □\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy State State

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: David Ramba

Name (Printed or typed)

120 South Monroe Street

Address

Tallahassee, FL 32301

City, State & Zip

850-443-4444

Daytime Telephone number

## david@rambaconsulting.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

H13000036035 3

035 3
collect and
eollect and
əd
······
<u></u>
•

----

• •

02/14/2013 14:11 8656336092

CT CORPORATION

			H13000036035 3
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	<i></i>
Address _			
· –			FILED
Name and Title;_		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	R
· <b>-</b>			**
•			
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
The <u>name and Ri</u> Name:	arida street address (P.O. Box NOT accepts David E. Ramba	abis) of me registered agent is:	
Address:	120 South Monroe Stree	et	
	Tallahassee, FL 32301		•
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR Idress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	David E. Ramba		
Address:	120 South Monroe Stre	et	
	Tallahassee, FL 32301		•
Having been nan	Tallahassee, FL 32301 ned as registered agent to accept service of milliar with and accept the appointment as r		

Required Signature of Registered Agent

Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third genee felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Δ

Required Signature of Incorporator